
Olson Lucero

Hinrichs Gray

Saxwold Robson

Kerns But

Pilgrim McDonald

Early Perkins

Harvey Rowe

Immordino Glasscock

Bartz Garrison

White Garrison

Kim Garrison

Gullikson Garrison

Ellenwood Aumoeualogo

Judge Jones

Shabel Kennar

Shabel Mafua

Korn Alley

Langer Lind

Clark Rajnovic

Vanchu Shaw

Barrett Singh

Stephens Naidu

Johnson Naidu

Bendickson Krishna

Boyle Newburn

Murphy Richard

Wohlhueter Richard

Wohlhueter Shropshire

$2,500.00 $2,500.00

1st

2nd $500.00

T3 $260.0061

T3 $260.00

GROSS RESULTS NET RESULTS

1st $700.00

2nd $500.00

3rd $400.00

T3 $260.00

T3 $260.00

T3 $260.00

2nd Annual Riverbend 4 Man Winter Scramble

Saturday, November 30th, 2019

7th $150.00

4th $300.00

T5 $250.00

T5 $200.00

61

61

$700.00

Official Results

59

60

61

61

50

52.5

53.5

54

54.5

54.5

55

Total Gross Purse Total Net Purse

23rd Annual Riverbend Winter Scramble

On Sale starting Friday, December 13th, 2019

Available at the 18 hole pro shop while supplies last!

Entry forms available at riverbendgolfcomplex.com

Saturday, January 18th, 2020

$130 per team

23rd Annual Riverbend Winter Better Ball

Saturday, December 21st, 2019

$130 per team

25
th

 Annual Riverbend Ball Buster

Saturday, February 15th
, 2020

$130 per team

Holiday Sale

Birdie, Eagle and Double Eagle Cards 


