

# 2nd Annual Riverbend 4 Man Winter Scramble

Saturday, November 30th, 2019

Official Results

GROSS RESULTS				NET RESULTS			
1st	Olson Hinrichs Saxwold Kerns	59	\$700.00	1st	Lucero Gray Robson But	50	\$700.00
2nd	Pilgrim Early Harvey Immordino	60	\$500.00	2nd	McDonald Perkins Rowe Glasscock	52.5	\$500.00
Т3	Bartz White Kim Gullikson	61	\$260.00	3rd	Garrison Garrison Garrison Garrison	53.5	\$400.00
Т3	Ellenwood Judge Shabel Shabel	61	\$260.00	4th	Aumoeualogo Jones Kennar Mafua	54	\$300.00
Т3	Korn Langer Clark Vanchu	61	\$260.00	Т5	Alley Lind Rajnovic Shaw	54.5	\$250.00
Т3	Barrett Stephens Johnson Bendickson	61	\$260.00	Т5	Singh Naidu Naidu Krishna	54.5	\$200.00
Т3	Boyle Murphy Wohlhueter Wohlhueter	61	\$260.00	7th	Newburn Richard Richard Shropshire	55	\$150.00
Total Gross Purse			\$2,500.00		Total Net P	urse	\$2,500.00

## **Holiday Sale**

Birdie, Eagle and Double Eagle Cards On Sale starting Friday, December 13th, 2019

Available at the 18 hole pro shop while supplies last!

#### 23rd Annual Riverbend Winter Scramble

Saturday, January 18th, 2020 \$130 per team

## 23rd Annual Riverbend Winter Better Ball

Saturday, December 21st, 2019 \$130 per team

# 25<sup>th</sup> Annual Riverbend Ball Buster

Saturday, February 15<sup>th</sup>, 2020 \$130 per team

Entry forms available at riverbendgolfcomplex.com